
BREAKFAST served until 11:00 am 

COFFEE & TEA Seperate specialty latte menu

BAKERY  Availablity and prices may vary at counter 

BEVERAGES All refillableA LA CARTE

MORNING SPECIAL

BREAKFAST BURRITO

MUFFINS & PASTRIES

ICED TEA (sweet or unsweet)

JUICE
MILK

FOUNTAIN SODA 
APPLE RASPBERRY TEA

TRIPLE THREAT

OMELET -or- SCRAMBLE

BARS & COOKIES

BLACKWELL'S BREAKFAST

PANCAKES 

FRENCH TOAST

BREAKFAST OF KINGS

CAKES & PIES priced individually

COFFEE - MUG (single/refillable)

COFFEE - TO-GO (12 oz / 16 oz)

FRENCH PRESS (32 oz-in house)

POUR OVER (16 oz)

LATTE/CAPPUCCINO (12 oz / 16 oz)

AMERICANO (12 oz -double shot)

ESPRESSO (Single/double)

EXTRA SHOTS/CUBANO 

ALTERNATIVE MILKS & SYRUPS 

HOT TEA (Bagged or Loose Leaf)

LONDON FOG

HOT CHOCOLATE (12 oz/16 oz)

CAFE AU LAIT (12 oz/16 oz)

CHAI LATTE (12oz /16 oz)

$8

$8

$4

$3
$3
$3
$3

$4

$8

$10

$4

$9

$8

$13

$9

$8

$5-6

$1/$3

$2/$3

$3/$4

$3/$4

$3/$4

$2/$3

$1

$1

$3

$4

$3/4

$3

$6

$5

Two eggs, shredded hashbrowns, and two slices of 
toast or fruit.

Powerhouse breakfast of 3 eggs,  3 strips of bacon or 
sausage, and 2 slices of toast or fruit. 

3 eggs scrambled with any cheese, and your choice of   
any 3 fillings (see options) in a flour tortilla.                                                    
Salsa and sour cream available when requested. 

Muffins, croissants, scones, pastries, 
poptarts, sugar cookies,  cinnamon rolls

3 eggs, any cheese and your choice of any 3 fillings (see 
list of options). Served with a side of toast or fruit. 

Brownies, 7 layer bars, lemon bars, oatmeal 
cream pies, soft oreos, seasonal bars. 

A scholarly meal for the everyday Joe...or Jim.        2 
eggs, hashbrowns, 3 pieces of bacon or sausage. 

2 extra large pancakes, served with maple syrup. 

See our seasonal special board and specialty drink menu for options

Three pieces of cinnamon, vanilla, and egg dipped 
Texas Toast, with a sprinkle of powdered sugar. 

Your choice of 2 large pancakes or French Toast,                         
2 eggs, and your choice of 3 pieces of bacon or sausage. 

Cheesecake, seasonal pies & cakes

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE

TOAST (2 Pieces)

HASHBROWNS

OATMEAL (with milk, raisins & brown sugar)

SIDES (Fruit, Veggies, Meat (3 pieces))

$4

$2

$4

$4

$4  

HOURS: 8:30 AM - 2:00 PM  |  111 EAST MAIN STREET WILMORE, KY 

2 fried eggs topped with melted American cheese on a 
croissant.  Add any meat for S3.  Available all day. 

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $5

Two hard fried eggs, Swiss cheese, bacon, tomato, 
spinach, and house made maple sriacha sauce on a 
toasted plain bagel.  Available all day.

Enjoy layers of your choice of deli or breakfast meat and 
cream cheese on a toasted bagel. The only thing missing is 
the hole. Served with fruit. Available all day.                                                   
Garlic & Herb cream cheese available upon request. 

MAPLE SRIRACHA SANDWICH

THE HOLI-NESS

$8

SPECIALTY LATTES (12oz /16 oz) $4/$5



SANDWICHES & BURGERS
Served with a choice of fruit, chips or raw vegetables

TWELVE APOSTOLIC FRANKS

SALADS & QUICHE

THE WESLEY CLUB 

FO' SURE NOT KOSHER

THE PHILLIP 

THE BABYLONIANS

JAMES OF ZEBADEE 

JAMES OF ALPHEUS 

TRIBE OF REUBEN

THE C.S. LEWIS

QUICHE OF THE DAY

THE CIRCUIT RIDER

THE CALVIN

THE TEMPLE

THE KING SOLOMON

FRUIT or VEGGIE PLATE

GREEK SALAD

SPINACH SALAD

DANIEL'S SALAD 

SIDE GARDEN SALAD

THE ANDREW

THE CEPHAS)

SIMON THE ZEALOT

THE BARTHOLOMEW 

THE JUDE  

THE JUDAS

THE JOHN

THE MATTHEW

THE THOMAS

THE ASBURY (Kentucky Hot Brown)

$11

$11

$9

$5

$11

$10

$8

$11

$12

$13

$8

$5

$9

$9

$9

$8

$8

$8

$9

$9

$9

A Methodical layering of turkey, bacon, ham, tomato and 
lettuce with mayo, served on white toast. Near Perfection.

Escape your famine with four favorites: grilled corned beef, 
melted Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, topped with thousand island 
dressing, on toasted rye bread. It's no small lot. 

Served with fresh fruit and your choice of a muffin or pastry.   
Individual slices of quiche are $4 each. 

A dreamy salad of carrots, tomato, cucumber, onion, and 
green pepper bedded with lettuce and blanketed in sprouts. 

Grilled roast beef and onions, topped with melted Swiss and a choice 
of mayo & mustard - or- horseradish sauce, on a toasted croissant.   

Be suprised by this joyful combo of turkey and Monterey Jack 
cheese topped with honey mustard and sprouts on a croissant.  
There is nothing "mere" about it.  

Constructed with layers of grilled turkey, roast beef and 
Cheddar, then decorated with lettuce, tomatoes, and 
chipotle ranch. All of this in a flour wrap. 

A king sized portion of over 6 oz. of meat includes, turkey, 
roast beef, ham and cheddar, Swiss, tomato, and sprouts, 
with mayo and mustard, served on whole wheat bread.

Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber and croutons

"The Apostles worked many miracles and wonders among the people. And they 
often met in the part of the temple known as Solomon's Porch."  Acts 5:12 

$13

A five-point inspired salad sandwich of chicken, cheddar, almonds, 
celery and garlic mixed with mayo and piled on a croissant with sliced 
tomato. 

THE GARDEN OF EDEN
A spinach wrap filled with garden vegetables and Monterey Jack 
cheese with honey mustard or hummus. Served with one apple slice 
and choice of side.

THE APPIAN WAY

A heaping pile of bacon, sprouts, and tomatoes on a 
croissant with mayo. Served with a Kosher dill pickle. 
(Traditional BLT is avalable upon request). 

 Looking for direction? Try this life changing combo of grilled deli 
chicken, melted Swiss, tomato, spinach and pesto on a croissant.  
You'll have to admit, believe and confess it's the only way to go! 

 A downhome favorite of turkey & ham warmed over Texas Toast, 
topped with bacon, tomatoes, cheddar and a creamy parmesan 
sauce.  

They will take you captive!  Thick fried bologna sandwich with your 
choice between "old world style" served with American cheese, 
lettice, tomato, raw onion, mayo on toasted white -OR- "neo style" 
served with Cheddar, grilled onions, chipotle ranch on a bun. 

THE N.T.W. 
Tuscan grilled chicken breast smothered with melted provolone 
cheese, sauteed onions & peppers with light mayo on a toasted 
sub bun.  It tastes just Wright! 

A generous portion of assorted fruit or vegetables & pickled 
items, served with your choice of muffin or pastry. 

Romaine lettuce, onions, tomatoes, black olives, croutons, 
pepperonchini, and feta cheese. Tossed with our House dressing.  

A mixture of leafy spinach and romaine lettuce, thinly sliced 
onion, crumbled bacon, mandarin oranges - or - strawberries 
and crouton. Served with poppyseed dressing. 

THE FREE WILL 

THE FATTED CALF BURGER a.k.a the Barnyard Burger

THE HOLY COW BURGER 

THE FIRE & BRIMSTONE BURGER 

THE PARADEISOS BURGER a.k.a the Garden Burger 

Build your own basic sandwich within some loving guidelines.   
Choose a sliced bread, 1 meat, 1 cheese, and a sauce.  Served with chips.

Cheddar, bacon, grilled onions, and tomato.

Pepper Jack, tomato, jalapeno & chipotle ranch.

Build your own burger with any three toppings.

Feta stuffed beef, tomato, spinach, grilled onions, peppers & mushrooms.

CHEF'S SALAD
Ham, turkey, tomato, carrots, cheddar and croutons on a                              
healing portion of romaine lettuce. 

Don't doubt it, this frank is good!
Cream cheese, pesto, and grilled onion.

A little spicy. 
Chili, jalapeno, cheddar, chipotle ranch.

A taste of Greece.
Diced tomato, black olive, feta, a dab of House Vinaigrette.

BRO of Peter
Bacon, Ranch, grilled Onion and Pepperonchini

Our favorite too!
Sauerkraut, grilled onions, and spicy brown mustard

Even he couldn't deny this one!
Bacon wrapped, beer cheese and tomato. 

This one just makes 'cents!
American cheese, diced onion, relish, yellow mustard.

Interesting name, interesting toppings...
Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, 1000 Island dressing. 

Patron Saint of the Chicago Police Department
Tomato, pickle spear, onions, relish, sport peppers, 
yellow mustard, celery salt.  

Feed more for the money. 
2 franks with chili cheddar & BBQ sauce

The BIG one.
Chili, cheddar, saurerkraut, grilled onion, garlic and bacon. 

The LITTLE one.
One plain hot dog and chips.

DRESSINGS 
Ranch, 1000 Island, Poppyseed, House Vinaigrette, 
Chipotle Ranch,  and Honey Mustard. 

$11

$12

$10

$11

$11

$12

$5

$13

$14

$13

$14

$8

$10

$10

$10



SPECIALTY LATTES

ALTERNATIVE MILK OPTIONS

      

           Mocha Chocolate 

French Nudge  Vanilla

Dolce de Leche Caramel

•             Hazel Hazelnut   

Leprechaun Irish Cream

Turtle Mocha  Caramel & Chocolate

007 White Chocolate & Milk Chocolate

  Tiramisu Vanilla & Chocolate 

Irresistible Hazelnut & Cinnamon

Serendipity White chocolate & Cinnamon

Mudslide Irish Cream & Chocolate

  Bury Buzz Honey & Vanilla 

Cocoa-Raza-Latte Raspberry & Chocolate

Nutty Professor Hazelnut & Almond

Caramel Macchiato Caramel Syrup and Vanilla (Flavored Cappuccino)

Milky Way Chocolate Vanilla Almond and Caramel

White Chocolate Mocha Mocha powder & White Chocolate

Top of the Mornin' Irish Cream, Vanilla & Chocolate

 

Soy Milk 

Almond Milk 

Oat Milk

Coconut Milk  

 



TOPPINGS,  FILLINGS & EXTRAS

SAUCES

VEGGIE OPTIONS 

$1 / serving       

 Tomato     

   Onion        

    Mushroom      

     Green Pepper     

       Black Olive           

      Jalapeno         

       Spinach            

    Salsa Fresca      

         Minced Garlic             

 Lettuce      

   Cucumber      

         Sprouts             

       Carrots            

     Pickle Spear       

     Sauerkraut      

         Relish              

 Sport Pepper     

 Pepperoncini   

              Avocado ($2)               

MEAT OPTIONS   

$3/serving 

Bacon (2)                 

Sausage  (2)           

Turkey                  

Roast Beef             

Deli Chicken              

Deli Ham                

Corned Beef         

 Bologna                 

Grilled Chicken Breast $4              

CHEESE OPTIONS    

$1/serving          

Feta                 

 Cheddar           

Cream Cheese      

American           

Beer Cheese           

Monterey Jack            

Pepper Jack       

Swiss

Provolone              

Yellow Mustard, Spicy Brown Mustard, Honey Mustard, Ketchup, Mayo,  

Chipotle Ranch, Buttermilk Ranch, 1000 Island, House Vinaigrette, BBQ

Creamy Horseradish, Pesto or Hummus  $1/ each

 


